American Crane Executives Added to the Leadership for the Crane Manufacturing Association of America

New leadership voted into the Crane Manufacturing Association of America (CMAA) in October 2018

DOUGLASSVILLE, PA - NOVEMBER 30, 2018

American Crane & Equipment is proud to announce the following executives have been voted in to the leadership for CMAA at the last meeting in October 2018: CMAA Vice President of Engineering, Jeff Griesemer and as CMAA Vice-President, Karen Norheim.

CMAA is the Crane Manufacturers Association of America, Inc., an independent trade association affiliated with the Material Handling Industry. Member Companies, representing the industry leaders in the overhead crane industry, serve the United States market from operations based in the United States, Canada, and Mexico.

The mission of the CMAA is to deliver exceptional value to the end-users, channel partners, members and industry associates while serving the overhead material handling industry. CMAA is recognized as the leading advocate for the safe application and operation of overhead traveling crane equipment and related products. The engineering specifications of the CMAA are widely recognized as the preferred design standard for overhead traveling cranes, integrated crane systems, and crane components.

American Crane is proud to be a CMAA member and have two of its executives sit among the leadership of the CMAA.

American Crane & Equipment Corporation (ACECO) is a privately held international material handling company with locations in Southeastern Pennsylvania, USA. They are the leading manufacturer of cranes, hoists and other material handling equipment, with powerful innovation, proven experience and are a government approved supplier.



CMAA Vice-President, Karen Norheim Karen is the Executive VP of American Crane & Equipment Corporation



CMAA Vice-President of Engineering
Jeff Griesemer
Jeff is the VP of Engineering/General
Manger of American Crane &
Equipment Corporation

"American Crane is proud to serve the CMAA in a leadership capacity, helping to promote the safe application and operation of overhead traveling crane equipment and related products."

Karen Norheim, Executive Vice President, American Crane & Equipment Corporation